
Wilcoxon, p = 0.48 Wilcoxon, p = 0.88 Wilcoxon, p = 0.4

Observed Shannon Simpson

A
D

U
LT

 negative

A
D

U
LT

 positive

A
D

U
LT

 negative

A
D

U
LT

 positive

A
D

U
LT

 negative

A
D

U
LT

 positive

0.75

0.80

0.85

0.90

2.25

2.50

2.75

3.00

50

60

70

80

90

Age_HIV

A
lp

ha
 D

iv
er

si
ty

 M
ea

su
re

Age_HIV

a

a

ADULT negative

ADULT positive

Species Richness


